Bible Lessons April 14'"- May 1%

We will be continuing to use the S.0.A.P. Biblical study method through our next round of
lessons. Last time, we focused on Psalms that deal with anxiety. This time, we are focusing on
Psalms about praise and worship. As you know, worship isn’t just about the songs we sing on
Sunday morning at church. Worship is about how we live our daily lives. Worship is loving God
back! We must remember to praise Him through difficult times just as we praise Him through
times of peace and certainty. Let’s use this time in our lives to learn to trust and worship God
like never before. It’s an opportunity to grow in faith!

If you turned in your notebook for the last round of work, please either begin a new notebook,
take pictures of your individual S.0.A.P studies and email them to me, or type them up in a
word document and email me the attachment. Please don’t turn anything in before May 1% |
don’t want you working ahead. The point is to have you reading the Word of God daily. I'm
praying for you!

Please read the Psalms in their entirety, choose one verse from each, and use the S.0.A.P. study
method.

Tuesday, April 14™ — Psalm 18
Wednesday, April 15" — Psalm 29
Thursday, April 16" — Psalm 62
Friday, April 17" — Psalm 84
Tuesday, April 21°* = Psalm 106
Wednesday, April 22" — Psalm 108
Thursday, April 23 — Psalm 112
Friday, April 24™ — psalm 121
Tuesday, April 28 — Psalm 147
Wednesday, April 29" — Psalm 148
Thursday, April 30" - Psalm 149

Friday, May 1% — Psalm 150






